Agreements, Cost Estimation & payment requests), drawings of shop drawings & Excel sheets for Quantities) & 
Coordination Between other Departments of the Technical office (Elect, Mach, hayed, survey, Highway& steel), 
Between the Technical office of other Projects & Technical Support for other Projects. 

Project Budget: About 1,250,000,000 Egp. (One Billion Two Hundred & Fifty Million Egp.). 

2- The Technical office Manager& Coordinator in El-Gharably for Integrated Engineering 
Works (GIECO): Working on PROJECT TO DEVELOP THE AREA AROUND THE 
GRECO-ROMAN MUSEUM IN ALEXANDRIA (THE CONSTRUCTION OF A GRAGE 
ON FOUAD ST,THE LANDSCAPE & ARCHITECT for CARDUCCI YARD & THE

[...]

(Procurement, Agreements, Cost Estimation & payment requests), drawings of shop drawings & Excel sheets for 
Quantities) & Coordination Between other Departments of the Technical office (Elect, Mach, hayed, survey, 
Highway& steel), Between the Technical office of other Projects & Technical Support for other Projects. 

Project Budget: About 250,000,000 Egp. ( Two Hundred & Fifty Million Egp.).  

ABD EL MONEM EL SAEED KHAFAGY (Civil Engineer) 

4-The Technical office Manager& Coordinator in El-Gharably for Integrated Engineering Works 
(GIECO): Working on THE BRIDGES AT MEHWAR Al MAHMODIA CANAL IN ALEX 
PROJECT (BASHAYER A BRIDGE, BASHAYER B BRIDGE, ANTONIADS BRIDGE, ABO

[...]

(Procurement, Agreements, Cost Estimation & payment requests), drawings of shop drawings & Excel sheets for 
Quantities) & Coordination Between other Departments of the Technical office (Elect, Mach, hayed, survey, 
Highway& steel), Between the Technical office of other Projects & Technical Support for other Projects. 

Project Budget: About 2,700,000,000 Egp. (Two Billion Seven Hundred Million Egp.) 

5-The Project  Manager  in El-Gharably for Integrated Engineering Works (GIECO): working on THE 
BRIDGES AT MEHWAR 30 JUNE IN ISMALIA PROJECT (THE BRIDGE AT AL-
QASASEEN, THE BRIDGE AT WADY-AL-MOLLAK, THE HIGH BRIDGE AT AL-
KASSARAH, THE SHALLOW BRIDGE AT ALKASSARAH, THE FOOTINGS